)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35576

Division: 19UB 2nd WEST

Date: sunday, April 6, 2025

Home: 06 (19U) CSA North/Hville King

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: H1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 06 (19U) NCRT White

Home Coach
Away Coach

06 (19U) CSA North/Hville King

No. Name
01 Abel Medina-Ortis

10 Ahmad Idris

11 Daniel Arteaga Reyes
13 Ronnie Vargas-Quiterio
14 Tyler Funderburk

16 Sawyer Riley

02 Owen Gentile

20 Alexis Cabrera Juarez
21 Michael Fortune

22 Scott Becker

24 Jorge Flores Brito

26 Daniel Cielo

28 Irvin Cruzalta Lara

29 Ryan Wang

03 Alexis Salazar Dominguez
04 Adilson Garcia-Guiterrez
05 Andrew Stallings

06 Brandon Roy

07 Cooper Hawkins

09 Frank Matuvanga

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

23
28
32
09

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
06 (19U) NCRT White

Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Colby Bovender
14 Gabriel Hubbard
17 Alejandro Baez Gonzalez
18 Siddhu Dasari
21 Rony Cruz
22 Leandro Clavel

Joshua Castillo-Garcia

Brian Hernandez

Peyton Martin

Ricardo Vega-Salgado

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




